
2021-2022 BDCHS Board Member Contact Information 

Formal Name Email Position 

Carolyn Fink cfink@bdchsboard.org Member 

Charyn Selig cselig@bdchsboard.org Member 

Collette Baker cbaker@bdchsboard.org Member 

David Berger, M.D. dberger@bdchsboard.org Member 

Debra L. Stultz dstultz@bdchsboard.org Member 

Deiah Riley driley@bdchsboard.org Member 

Derrick Brooks dbrooks@bdchsboard.org Member-Chair 

Jeffrey Kamis jkamis@bdchsboard.org Member 

Jenna Hodgens jhodgens@bdchsboard.org Member 

John J. Browne jbrowne@bdchsboard.org Member-Treasurer 

Judy Bragdon jbragdon@bdchsboard.org Member-Secretary 

Norma Matassini nmatassini@bdchsboard.org Member-Co-Chair 

Tiffany Sperry, M.P.T. tsperry@bdchsboard.org Member 


